
SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS ALLOCATED INSTITUTE REMARKS

1 9200096 GAUTAM YADAV 4.72 Asia Medical College and Teaching Hospital, Birgunj, Parsa (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

2 9200070 SOHANA KUMARI 4.44 Asia Medical College and Teaching Hospital, Birgunj, Parsa (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

3 9200098 HIMANI KUMARI YADAV 4.41
Nepal Dental Hospital and Technical Research Institute, 
Janakpur, Dhanusha

(Open Ouota)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS ALLOCATED INSTITUTE REMARKS

1 9200068 KANCHAN KUMARI 4.25 Asia Medical College and Teaching Hospital, Birgunj, Parsa (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

Program : Dental Science(Dental Hygiene)

OPEN QUOTA

FEMALE QUOTA

DALIT FEMALE QUOTA

MUSLIM FEMALE QUOTA

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR

DIPLOMA CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP RESULT REPORT - 2082

Province : Madhesh Province



SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS ALLOCATED INSTITUTE REMARKS

1 9200069 NIRAJAN CHAUDHARY 3
Nepal Dental Hospital and Technical Research Institute, 
Janakpur, Dhanusha

(Aadiwasi Janajati, Tharu)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

PICHHADIYEKO CHHETRA QUOTA

APANGA QUOTA

MADHESI DALIT QUOTA

DALIT QUOTA

AADIBASI JANJATI QUOTA

KHAS AARYA QUOTA

THARU QUOTA

MUSLIM QUOTA

MADHESI QUOTA



SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS ALLOCATED INSTITUTE REMARKS

1 9200072 LAXMI KUMARI YADAV 4.25
Nepal Dental Hospital and Technical Research Institute, 
Janakpur, Dhanusha

(Open Ouota) - Khas Aarya

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9200104 NISHA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 4.13 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

2 9200094 NURSABA KHATUN 4.08 (Female Muslim)

3 9200076 ANKIT JHA 3.95 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

4 9200105 CHANDANI KUMARI YADAV 3.94 (Open Ouota)

5 9200103 RAKESH RAM 3.93
(Dalit, Madheshi Dalit, Madheshi 

Community, Open Ouota)
6 9200097 DIPMALA KUMARI 3.89 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

7 9200102 BHARAT NEPALI 3.8 (Pichadiyeko Kshetra, Dalit, Open Ouota)

8 9200095 MAMITA KUMARI 3.64 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

9 9200071 JATA SHANKAR SAH TELI 3.6 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

10 9200099 RAM GOPAL KUMAR SAH 3.55 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

11 9200100 BINITA KUMARI 3.45 (Open Ouota)

12 9200101 MILAN KUMAR SHAHI 3.33 (Open Ouota)

SHAHID PARIWAR QUOTA

REPLACEMENT LIST

PASS LIST OPEN QUOTA



SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9200104 NISHA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 4.13 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

2 9200094 NURSABA KHATUN 4.08 (Female Muslim)

3 9200105 CHANDANI KUMARI YADAV 3.94 (Open Ouota)

4 9200097 DIPMALA KUMARI 3.89 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

5 9200095 MAMITA KUMARI 3.64 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

6 9200100 BINITA KUMARI 3.45 (Open Ouota)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9200094 NURSABA KHATUN 4.08 (Female Muslim)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9200104 NISHA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 4.13 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

2 9200076 ANKIT JHA 3.95 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

3 9200103 RAKESH RAM 3.93
(Dalit, Madheshi Dalit, Madheshi 

Community, Open Ouota)
4 9200097 DIPMALA KUMARI 3.89 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

5 9200095 MAMITA KUMARI 3.64 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

6 9200071 JATA SHANKAR SAH TELI 3.6 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

7 9200099 RAM GOPAL KUMAR SAH 3.55 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

PASS LIST DALIT FEMALE QUOTA

PASS LIST MUSLIM FEMALE QUOTA

PASS LIST MADHESI QUOTA

PASS LIST FEMALE QUOTA



SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9200103 RAKESH RAM 3.93
(Dalit, Madheshi Dalit, Madheshi 

Community, Open Ouota)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9200103 RAKESH RAM 3.93
(Dalit, Madheshi Dalit, Madheshi 

Community, Open Ouota)

2 9200102 BHARAT NEPALI 3.8 (Pichadiyeko Kshetra, Dalit, Open Ouota)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9200102 BHARAT NEPALI 3.8 (Pichadiyeko Kshetra, Dalit, Open Ouota)

PASS LIST KHAS AARYA QUOTA

PASS LIST THARU QUOTA

PASS LIST MUSLIM QUOTA

PASS LIST PICHADIYEKO QUOTA

PASS LIST MADHESI DALIT QUOTA

PASS LIST DALIT QUOTA

PASS LIST AADIBASI JANJATI QUOTA



SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

REJECTED APPLICANT

PASS LIST APANGA QUOTA

PASS LIST SAHID QUOTA


